

MIR... Kh... do Mend...
- H... Kash K...
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

1124
mm624
Se

RND WORKS DIVISION
SUBDIV

RND WORKS SUB-DIVISION
SUBDIV

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस शाही रुबि
में कुल 100 (एक सौ) मशीन के ऑफिस प्ल
ह जो की जयन्त ककर सिंह, ए. 0. 8. 10
ग्रा. 0. 8. 10 वि. 0. 8. 10 अक्षर व जयन्त, सुपौल के
नाम से निर्माण किया जाता है।

Yuh
18/7/17

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Supaul

18.7.17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

RWD WORKS DIVISION, Supaul

RWD WORKS SUB-DIVISION
SUPAUL

Measurement Book

No. 1124

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Plv & fixing of working B.M					
Qty - 1.0 No wide TMB, Pg-20					
@ 5111.24 Rs/No					5111.24
2/2) Plv & fixing of Reference Pillars/Buried					
Qty - 3.0 No wide TMB, Pg-20					
@ 2333.90 Rs/No					7001.70
3/3) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
Qty - 0.273 Hct wide TMB, Pg-20					
@ 45920.41 Rs/Hct					12536.3
4/4) Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator					
Qty - 34.72 m ³ wide TMB, Pg-20					
@ 72.10 Rs/m ³					2503.60
5/10) Construction of embankment with approved material for road 1000m					
Qty - 61.965 m ³ wide TMB, Pg-20					
@ 173.27 Rs/m ³					10736.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/14 Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder — do					
Qty - 473.14 m ³ vide TMB					
Pg - (21)					
@ 174.89 Rs/m ³ — Rs 82747.45					
7/13 Granular Sub-Base with well graded material — do					
Qty - 361.2 m ³ vide TMB, Pg - (21)					
@ 3225.86 Rs/m ³ — Rs 1,165,180.63					
8/19 P.V. & Laying Spreading & Compacting Stone Aggregate — do					
(WBM Gr-3)					
Qty - 223.76 m ³ vide TMB, Pg - (22)					
@ 4070.45 Rs/m ³ — Rs 910803.85					
9/15 P.V. & Laying Prime Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty - 1950.11 m ² vide TMB					
Pg - (22)					
@ 49.93 Rs/m ² — Rs 96588.95					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) P/V 2 laying track 52 Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - do -					
Qty - 1950.11 m ² vide TMB, Pg - (22)					
@ 14.34 Rs/m ² — Rs 27964.57					
11) Provisional Laying & 53 Rolling of closed graded Primer Surfacing (MSS)					
Qty - 1950.11 m ² vide TMB,					
Pg - (22)					
@ 214.47 Rs/m ² — Rs 418240.0					
12) Construction of cement 19 Concrete Pavement M-30					
Qty - 163.68 m ³ vide TMB, Pg - (23)					
@ 8176.60 Rs/m ³ — Rs 133773.5					
13) Kilometre Stone 18 (A) Ordinary Km Stone					
Qty - 2.0 nos vide TMB, Pg - (23)					
@ 2687.66 Rs/no — Rs 5375.32					
(B) 200m Stone (Precast)					
Qty - 3.0 nos vide TMB, Pg - (23)					
@ 661.85 Rs/no — Rs 1985.55					
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{14}{19}$ Painting, Lines, Dashes Arrow etc — do —					
Qty - 102.00 m ² vide TMB					
		Pg - (23)			
@ 112.48 Rs/m ² —					Rs 11472.96
$\frac{15}{27}$ Pl & fixing 'Logo' of mmgsy Project — do —					
Qty - 4.0 Nos vide TMB, Pg - (23)					
@ 9865.69 Rs/no —					Rs 39462.76
$\frac{16}{22}$ Retro-reflectorised — Traffic signs — do —					
(A) 600 mm equilateral triangle — do —					
Qty - 2.0 Nos vide TMB, Pg - (23)					
@ 1759.20 Rs/no —					Rs 3518.40
(B) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 2.0 Nos vide TMB Pg - (24)					
@ 1816.93 Rs/no —					Rs 3633.86
(C) 600 mm Circular					
Qty - 2.0 Nos vide TMB					
Pg no - (24)					
@ 1823.51 Rs/no —					Rs 3647.02
$\frac{17}{25}$ E/w in encasement for formulation as per Tech. Specification					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 47.927 m ³ wide TMB					
Pg - 24					
@ 239.68 Rs/m ³					Rs 11487.14
18/25) first class bedding as per technical do					
Qty - 5.69 m ³ wide TMB, Pg - 24					
@ 450.73 Rs/m ³					Rs 2564.6
19/26) P/V M-15 (PCC-1:2:5:5) as levelling course in foundation					
Qty - 4.326 m ³ wide TMB, Pg - 24					
@ 6592.76 Rs/m ³					Rs 28520.27
20/27) Head wall in brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty - 40.729 m ³ wide TMB, Pg - 25					
@ 7661.44 Rs/m ³					Rs 3,12,042.78
21/28) P/V Laying Rec Pipe NP 3 (1000 dia) for culvert do					
Qty - 7.50 m wide TMB Pg - 25					
@ 4390.88 Rs/m					Rs 32931.6

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/29) P/V & Laying RCC Pipe NP-3 (600mm) — do					
Qty - 7.50 m wide PMB Pg-25					
@ 1413.08 Rs/m — Rs 10598.10					
23/31) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) — do					
Qty - 48.65 m ² wide PMB Pg-25					
@ 224.73 Rs/m ² — Rs 10933.11					
Total Rs 45,77,706.15					
Total Rs 45,77,706.15					
Less 10% As Per Agmt 4,57,770.615					

Total Rs 41,19,935.54

Less Previous Bill (C) 39,82,219.55

Total = 1,37,715.99

Say = 1,37,716.00

[Signature]
20/12/2020
J.E

[Signature]
20.12.2020
A.E